9:00 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

2:30 pm

3:30 p.m.

SRC New Member Orientation Meeting, June 12, 2015

DBVI State Rehabilitation Council
New Member Orientation Agenda
Friday, June 12, 2015
HQ Administrative Building
397 Azalea Avenue
Richmond, VA 23227

Welcome and Introductions — John Bailey
Overview of DBVI — Dr. Rick Mitchell

Overview of the Vocational Rehabilitation Program —
Susan Davis Payne, VR Director

SRC Role and Function — Susan Davis Payne

Lunch at the VRCBVI Cafeteria

Visit the Library and Resource Center — Laura Rhodes
Visit the Virginia Rehabilitation Center for the Blind
and Vision Impaired (VRCBVI) — Melody Lindsey,
Director, VRCBVI Staff and Students

Questions

Conclusion
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